
Sr. Dated Police Statoin Applicant Name E-Tag Officer Room No. Time

1 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) ASIM ASLAM DA-5/8/2023-4887 MEHBOOB ALAM ASI 1 4:00: PM

2 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) KHURRAM GHIAS DA-5/8/2023-4882 NIAZ AHMAD ASI 2 3:30: PM

3 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) BASHIR AHMAD DA-5/8/2023-4890 LIAQAT ALI ASI 3 5:00: PM

4 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) MALIK MAJID MEHMOOD DA-5/8/2023-4900 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ASI 4 4:00: PM

5 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) TARIQ MEHMOOD DA-5/8/2023-4880 MUHAMMAD ZAHID ASI 1 4:30: PM

6 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (B) MUHAMMAD AWAIS ASLAM DB-5/7/2023-4527 HAROON JAVED ASI 1 4:00: PM

7 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (B) AINI JABEEN DB-5/7/2023-4529 AMAN ULLAH ASI 2 4:30: PM

8 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (B) SYED MAI DB-5/7/2023-4531 SANA ULLAH KHANSI 3 5:00: PM

9 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (B) MUHAMMAD IMRAN DB-5/8/2023-4545 MUHAMMAD FURQANSI 4 5:30: PM

10 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (C) MUHAMMAD TARIQ DIN DC-5/7/2023-4990 ARIF ALISI 1 4:00: PM

11 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (C) IKHTIAN GULL DC-5/7/2023-5016 ARIF ALISI 1 4:30: PM

12 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (C) MUHAMMAD ILYAS DC-5/8/2023-5038 IFTIKHAR AHMAD ASI 2 5:00: PM

13 09.05.2023 DEFENCE (C) DANISH ALI DC-5/8/2023-5049 AMJAD ALI ASI 3 5:30: PM

14 09.05.2023 FACTORY AREA MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL FA-5/8/2023-11521 MUHAMMAD TANVEER ASI 1 4:00: PM

15 09.05.2023 FACTORY AREA MUHAMMAD AZIZ HABIB FA-5/8/2023-11524 MUHAMMAD SARWARSI 2 4:00: PM

16 09.05.2023 FACTORY AREA SAGHERA BI BI FA-5/8/2023-11527 MUHAMMAD SARWARSI 2 5:00: PM

17 09.05.2023 FACTORY AREA TALIB HUSSAIN FA-5/8/2023-11528 SARWAR ALI ASI 3 4:00: PM

18 09.05.2023 SOUTH CANTT ABDULLAH SHAHZAD SC-5/7/2023-9709 MUHAMMAD AFZAAL TSI 1 3:00: PM

19 09.05.2023 SOUTH CANTT CH MUHAMMAD FARAZ SC-5/7/2023-9737 MUHAMMAD AFZAAL TSI 1 4:00: PM

20 09.05.2023 SOUTH CANTT ,MUHAMMAD ANWAR SC-5/8/2023-9781 MUNIR HUSSAIN ASI 2 3:00: PM

21 09.05.2023 NORTH CANTT SHAZIA NC-5/8/2023-10130 MUHAMMAD SARWAR KHAN ASI 1 4:00: PM

22 09.05.2023 NORTH CANTT MUHAMMAD SULTAN NC-5/8/2023-10119 MUHAMMAD IMRANSI 2 4:30: PM

23 09.05.2023 NORTH CANTT MUHAMMAD AMIR ALI NC-5/8/2023-10132 MUHAMMAD KHALIQSI 3 5:00: PM

24 09.05.2023 NORTH CANTT TAYYAB TANVEER NC-5/8/2023-10133 MUHAMMAD TAHSEEN NAJAMSI 4 5:30: PM

25 09.05.2023 GHAZIABAD MUHAMMAD BILAL GA-5/8/2023-6253 TAHIR FAYYAZ TSI 1 4:00: PM

26 09.05.2023 GHAZIABAD ADEEL RAFIQ GA-5/8/2023-6256 MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASI 2 4:30: PM

27 09.05.2023 GHAZIABAD MAH JABEEN KHAN GA-5/8/2023-6262 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASI 3 5:00: PM

28 09.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA SHAHBAZ KHOKHAR BP-5/8/2023-10326 TAHIR MASOODSI 1 4:00: PM

29 09.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA SHAHBAZ AKHTAR BP-5/8/2023-10379 RAZA HUSSAIN ASI 2 5:00: PM

30 09.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA SAMINA IJAZ BP-5/8/2023-10386 SUNNY BASHIR ASI 3 4:00: PM

31 09.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA KHURRAM SHAHZAD BP-5/8/2023-10390 TAHIR MASOODSI 1 4:30: PM

32 09.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA BANO BI BI BP-5/8/2023-10393 SUNNY BASHIR ASI 3 5:00: PM

33 09.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA RUKHSANA BP-5/8/2023-10229
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHERAZ 

ASI
4 5:00: PM

34 09.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA RUKHSANA BI BI HP-5/8/2023-11404 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN TSI 1 4:00: PM

35 09.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA JAVED HP-5/8/2023-11524 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN ASI 2 5:00: PM

36 09.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA UMAR FAROOQ HP-5/8/2023-11529 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN ASI 2 6:00: PM

37 09.05.2023 MANAWAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD Manawan-5/8/2023-7742 MUHAMMAD IQBAL TSI 1 4:00: PM

38 09.05.2023 MANAWAN DAULAT ALI Manawan-5/8/2023-7748 MUHAMMAD IQBAL TSI 1 5:00: PM

39 09.05.2023 BARKI MUHAMMAD ASIF Barki-5/8/2023-2488 RAZA ALI ASI 1 4:00: PM

40 09.05.2023 HADYARA BARKAT ALI Hadyara-5/8/2023-1515 ALI ZOHAIB MAQBOOLSI 1 4:00: PM

41 09.05.2023 HADYARA MUHAMMAD LATIF Hadyara-5/7/2023-1501 MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ ASI 1 4:30: PM

42 09.05.2023 HADYARA IMRAN Hadyara-5/7/2023-1511 AZHAR ABBAS ASI 1 5:00: PM

43 09.05.2023 HAIR SHAHZAD Hair-5/7/2023-4040 MUZZMAL HUSSAIN ASI 1 4:00: PM

44 09.05.2023 HAIR SABRA KHALIL Hair-5/7/2023-4042 INTIZAR ALISI 2 4:00: PM

45 09.05.2023 HAIR MUHAMMAD ASIF Hair-5/7/2023-4043 USMAN MAQBOOL ASI 3 4:00: PM



46 09.05.2023 HAIR SYED MUHAMMAD AYUB Hair-5/7/2023-4049 USMAN MAQBOOL ASI 3 4:30: PM

47 09.05.2023 HAIR HADIQ ALI KHAN Hair-5/8/2023-4066 USMAN MAQBOOL ASI 3 5:00: PM

48 09.05.2023 HAIR NAUMAN RASHEED Hair-5/8/2023-4073 INTIZAR ALISI 2 5:00: PM

49 09.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN FAHAD ST-5/8/2023-7503 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

50 09.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN SAJID ST-5/8/2023-7499 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

51 09.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN MUJAHID ST-5/8/2023-7501 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

52 09.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN FARHAN BAIG ST-5/8/2023-7502 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

53 09.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN LUQMAN ST-5/8/2023-7494 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

54 09.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN SANIA ST-5/8/2023-7496 BASHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

55 09.05.2023 MISRISHAH GHULAM RASOOL MS-5/8/2023-4863 FAROQ ASI 2 4:00 PM

56 09.05.2023 MISRISHAH MUHAMMAD NADEEM MS-5/7/2023-4840 FAROQ ASI 2 4:20 PM

57 09.05.2023 MISRISHAH SAAD MS-5/7/2023-4838 FAROQ ASI 2 4:30 PM

58 09.05.2023 MISRISHAH SAFDAR ABBAS MS-5/6/2023-4795 BASHIR SI SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

59 09.05.2023 MISRISHAH TANVEER MS-5/7/2023-4832 BASHIR SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

60 09.05.2023 NAULAKHA HAMMAD SARWER Noulakha-5/6/2023-2849 JABBAR SI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

61 09.05.2023 NAULAKHA RASHID ALI Noulakha-5/6/2023-2853 SALEEM ASI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

62 09.05.2023 NAULAKHA AWAIS Noulakha-5/7/2023-2869 NADEEM SI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

63 09.05.2023 NAULAKHA ALLAH DITTA Noulakha-5/7/2023-2870 SALEEM ASI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

64 09.05.2023 NAULAKHA ZOHAIB Noulakha-5/7/2023-2872 NADEEM SI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

65 09.05.2023 NEW ANARKLAI مجاہد بٹ NA-5/8/2023-1638 MUHAMMAD USMA... SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

66 09.05.2023 LOHARI GATE محمد نظام LG-5/7/2023-945 SAJJAD KHAN S... SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

67 09.05.2023 BHATTI GATE ZAIN ALI BG-5/8/2023-2900 AMEEN ANJUM SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

68 09.05.2023 BHATTI GATE KHALID MAHMOOD BG-5/8/2023-2899 IMRAN TASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

69 09.05.2023 RANGMEHAL SHABBIR RM-5/6/2023-1066 M.SAQIB ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

70 09.05.2023 RANGMEHAL SAJJAD RM-5/7/2023-1075 M.SAQIB ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

71 09.05.2023 MOCHI GATE WAKASH MG-5/6/2023-926 HADAYAT ALI IP 1 4:00 PM

72 09.05.2023 MOCHI GATE RAZWAN ASHRAF MG-5/7/2023-927 RIAZ AHMAD ASI 1 4:30 PM

73 09.05.2023 SHAFIQABAD MUHAMMAD WAQAS Shafiqabad-5/7/2023-6368 GHULAM SHABBIR SHO 4:14 PM

74 09.05.2023 SHAFIQABAD ZEESHAN KHAN Shafiqabad-5/7/2023-6370 NABI AHMAD ASI SHO 7:19 PM

75 09.05.2023 SHAFIQABAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM Shafiqabad-5/5/2023-6249 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ SHO 1:36 PM

76 09.05.2023 BADAMIBAGH ISRAR KHAN BB-5/6/2023-4259
SYED MUHAMMAD QAMAR SUB 

INSPECTOR
CHOWKI JOZAF COLONY 4:00 PM

77 09.05.2023 BADAMIBAGH FAHEEM BB-5/7/2023-4306
SYED MUHAMMAD QAMAR SUB 

INSPECTOR
CHOWKI JOZAF COLONY 4:00 PM

78 09.05.2023 BADAMIBAGH GHULAM HUSSAIN BB-5/7/2023-4307 IJAZ AHMAD ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

79 09.05.2023 SHADBAGH IQBAL Shadbagh-5/8/2023-7038 RAFI UR REHMAN SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

80 09.05.2023 SHADBAGH M SAEED Shadbagh-5/7/2023-7031 ASIF ALI ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

81 09.05.2023 SHADBAGH RIZWAN AHMAD Shadbagh-5/7/2023-7032 ASIF ALI ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

82 09.05.2023 SHADBAGH TALHA Shadbagh-5/8/2023-7037 ASIF ALI ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

83 09.05.2023 SHADBAGH NASEEM AKHTAR Shadbagh-5/6/2023-6972 M. IMRAN NAWAZ ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

84 09.05.2023 SHADBAGH M. SOHAIL Shadbagh-5/6/2023-6975 RIZWAN NABI SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

85 09.05.2023 Civil Lines محمد نويد CL-5/8/2023-2593 AKBAR ALI ASI IO ROOM 9:00 AM

86 09.05.2023 Civil Lines عثمان غنی CL-5/8/2023-2592 MUHAMMAD ASIF SUB INSPECTOR IO ROOM 3:00 PM

87 09.05.2023 Civil Lines عبدالخالق CL-5/8/2023-2564 KHALID MEHMOOD ASI IO ROOM 1:00 PM

88 09.05.2023 Civil Lines سيد خرم شہزاد شاه CL-5/8/2023-2594 SHOUKAT ALI ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

89 09.05.2023 Garhi Shahu رياض محمد GS-5/8/2023-2382 HABIB ULLAH ASI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

90 09.05.2023 Garhi Shahu طاہر جاويد GS-5/8/2023-2376 ASGHAR ALI ASI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

91 09.05.2023 Garhi Shahu نذر عباس GS-5/8/2023-2379 NAZIR ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 11:00 AM

92 09.05.2023 Gujjar Pura بلال سرور GP-5/7/2023-7074 MUHAMMAD IKHLAQ SUB INSPECTOR IO ROOM 4:00 PM



93 09.05.2023 Gujjar Pura محمد بلال GP-5/7/2023-7079 MEHBOOB MUSTAFA SUB INSPECTOR IO ROOM 9:00 AM

94 09.05.2023 Gujjar Pura نشاء GP-5/8/2023-7204 SAFDAR ALI SUB INSPECTOR IO ROOM 3:00 PM

95 09.05.2023 Gujjar Pura محمد اشرف GP-5/8/2023-7212 EHSAN ALI BABAR ASI IO ROOM 1:00 PM

96 09.05.2023 Lytton Road محمد جہانگير خان LR-5/8/2023-3532 MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

97 09.05.2023 Mozang عاصمہ ثناء Mozang-5/7/2023-4008 MUNAWAR ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

98 09.05.2023 Mozang سلطان محمود چوہدری Mozang-5/7/2023-4016 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

99 09.05.2023 Mozang محمد احمد منير Mozang-5/8/2023-4108 MUHAMMAD IMRAN TASI IO ROOM 11:00 AM

100 09.05.2023 Mozang محمد بصير احمد Mozang-5/8/2023-4118 LAIQUE UD DIN KHAN ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

101 09.05.2023 Mughalpura مدثر بهٹی Mughalpura-5/8/2023-6374 SALAH UD DIN ASI IO ROOM 1:00 PM

102 09.05.2023 Mughalpura بشير احمد Mughalpura-5/8/2023-6375 UMAR DRAZ ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

103 09.05.2023 Mughalpura ملک عبدالرشيد ساجن Mughalpura-5/8/2023-6376 MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ ASI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

104 09.05.2023 Old Anarkali اسُامہ مبشر OA-5/7/2023-2690 IRFAN SAKHAWAT SUB INSPECTOR IO ROOM 2:00 PM

105 09.05.2023 Old Anarkali ظفر اقبال OA-5/8/2023-2703 MUHAMMAD FARYAD ASI IO ROOM 11:00 AM

106 09.05.2023 Old Anarkali سردار اکمل OA-5/8/2023-2704 SYED ALI NAQI SHAH ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

107 09.05.2023 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد زاده QGS-5/8/2023-5823
MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR KHAN SUB 

INSPECTOR
IO ROOM 9:00 AM

108 09.05.2023 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمدمنير QGS-5/8/2023-5822 ALLAH DITTA SUB INSPECTOR IO ROOM 3:00 PM

109 09.05.2023 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد مسعود خان QGS-5/8/2023-5824 MOHSIN RAZA ASI IO ROOM 1:00 PM

110 09.05.2023 Race Course قادر نواز RC-5/8/2023-4506 SYED DANISH HUSSAIN SHAH TSI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

111 09.05.2023 Race Course محمد قاسم RC-5/8/2023-4496 MUHAMMAD SALEEM ASI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

112 09.05.2023 Race Course احسن رضا RC-5/8/2023-4507 SAAD IFTIKHAR TSI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

113 09.05.2023 Shalimar روبی Shalimar-5/8/2023-7884 SHAFQAT ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

114 09.05.2023 Shalimar محمد فياض Shalimar-5/7/2023-7844 ABDUL MAJEED ASI IO ROOM 11:00 AM

115 09.05.2023 Shalimar قيصر علی بٹ Shalimar-5/7/2023-7849 NAJEEB ULLAH ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

116 09.05.2023 Shalimar لبنیٰ  عقيل Shalimar-5/7/2023-7861 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN TSI IO ROOM 1:00 PM

117 09.05.2023 Shalimar عباس Shalimar-5/7/2023-7868 QASIM ALI ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

118 09.05.2023 Women Police Station Race Course رباب اسرار WRC-5/8/2023-182 FARYAL MALIK LADY TSI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

119 09.05.2023 Women Police Station Race Course نصرت پروين WRC-5/8/2023-184 AFIFA ANWAR LADY ASI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

120 09.05.2023 Women Police Station Race Course شاہده پروين WRC-5/8/2023-185 FARYAL MALIK LADY TSI IO ROOM 11:00 AM

121 09.05.2023 Women Police Station Race Course ثمينہ کنول WRC-5/8/2023-186 AFIFA ANWAR LADY ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

122 09.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN SAMIULLAH MT-5/7/2023-3550 KHALID MEHMOOD SI ROOM 1 4:00:00 PM

123 09.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN SYEDA MLAIKA SHOES MT-5/7/2023-3551 M.IJAZ ROOM 2 4:30:00 PM

124 09.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN SONIA KHURAM MT-5/6/2023-3523 KHALID MEHMOOD SI ROOM 1 5:00:00 PM

125 09.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN AMJAD MUSHTAQ IT-5/7/2023-7070 ISRAR TSI 1 3:00PM

126 09.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN KHURRAM SHEHZAD IT-5/7/2023-7022 SHAKEEL ASI 2 3:15PM

127 09.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN ABDUL MANAN IT-5/7/2023-7023 NASIR ALI ASI 3 3:30PM

128 09.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN ZAFAR IQBAL IT-5/7/2023-7069 NASIR ALI ASI 3 3:45PM

129 09.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN MUHAMMAD ASIF IT-5/7/2023-7078 SARWAR ASI 4 04:00PM

130 09.05.2023 Gulshan Iqbal Arslan GI-5/7/2023-2813 Hafiz Zahid TSI SHO office 3:00PM

131 09.05.2023 Gulshan Iqbal Nasreen GI-5/6/2023-2795 Yar Muhammad ASI SHO office 3:30PM

132 09.05.2023 Gulshan Iqbal Rana Imran GI-5/6/2023-2798 Yar Muhammad ASI SHO office 4:00PM

133 09.05.2023 Gulshan Iqbal Faisal GI-5/6/2023-2782 Hafiz Zahid TSI SHO office 4:30PM

134 09.05.2023 Gulshan Iqbal Faisal GI-5/6/2023-2783 Hafiz Zahid TSI SHO office 5:00PM

135 09.05.2023 SAMNABAD ثمينہ شبير Samnabad-5/5/2023-4031 SHEHZAD AHMAD TASI cabin 1 4:00 PM

136 09.05.2023 SAMNABAD اسماء ظہير Samnabad-5/5/2023-4028 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASI cabin2 4:30 PM

137 09.05.2023 SAMNABAD محمد جميل Samnabad-5/5/2023-4025 SHAHZAD AHMAD TASI cabin 1 4:30 PM

138 09.05.2023 MILLAT PARK نبيلہ انور MP-5/6/2023-3090 Abdul Razzaq ASI SHO ROOM 3:00:00 PM

139 09.05.2023 MILLAT PARK قاسم بهٹی MP-5/7/2023-3111 Riaz Akhtar ASI SHO ROOM 3:15:00 PM



140 09.05.2023 MILLAT PARK ريحانہ کوثر MP-5/6/2023-3095 Riaz Akhtar ASI SHO ROOM 3:30:00 PM

141 09.05.2023 MILLAT PARK ساغر حسين MP-5/7/2023-3112 Javed Akhtar ASI SHO ROOM 3:45:00 PM

142 09.05.2023 Sanda فرقان صفدر Sanda-5/8/2023-7304 AMJAD ALI ASI SHO 4:10PM

143 09.05.2023 Sanda علی احمد Sanda-5/7/2023-7295 M SHAHID ASI SHO 4:20PM

144 09.05.2023 Sanda صديق Sanda-5/7/2023-7299 MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR ASI SHO 4:30PM

145 09.05.2023 Sanda الله رکها Sanda-5/7/2023-7302 M SHAHID ASI SHO 5:00PM

146 09.05.2023 GULSHAN E RAVI SHAHIDA GER-5/7/2023-4443 IMTIAZ AHMAD ASI Room 1st floor 3:00PM

147 09.05.2023 NAWANKOT M ALI YAWAR NK-5/8/2023-8347 SHABAN TSI SHO 4:10PM

148 09.05.2023 NAWANKOT MUMTAZ BI BI NK-5/7/2023-8346 SHABAN TSI SHO 4:20PM

149 09.05.2023 NAWANKOT M MUZZAMAL NK-5/7/2023-8340 SAJJAD ASI SHO 4:30PM

150 09.05.2023 NAWANKOT MUBARAK ALI NK-5/7/2023-8340 MANSHA ASI SHO 5:00PM

151 09.05.2023 SHERAKOT مريم SK-5/5/2023-5772 H M RAMZAN ASI ROOM NO 1 3:30PM

152 09.05.2023 SHERAKOT افتخاراحمد SK-5/7/2023-5855 H M RAMZAN ASI ROOM NO 2 4:00PM

153 09.05.2023 SHERAKOT نديم احمد SK-5/7/2023-5863 H M RAMZAN ASI ROOM NO 3 4:30PM

154 09.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat محمد سرور KL-5/7/2023-11684 AFTAB SARWAR SI SHO Room 4:00 PM

155 09.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat ذوالفقارعلی KL-5/7/2023-11598 AFTAB SARWAR SI SHO Room 4:10 PM

156 09.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat انيلہ خليل KL-5/7/2023-11669 SARFARAZ AKBAR ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

157 09.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat محمد اويس KL-5/7/2023-11670 WAQAR AHMAD SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

158 09.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat محمد صغيراحمد KL-5/7/2023-11671 NASIR IQBAL ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

159 09.05.2023 Kot Lakhpat محمد عثمان KL-5/7/2023-11673 AFTAB SARWAR SI SHO Room 4:50 PM

160 09.05.2023 ICHRA محمد ناصر Ichhra-5/7/2023-6188
MANSOOR AKBAR SUB 

INSPECTOR
IO ROOM 4:00 PM

161 09.05.2023 ICHRA محمد عمر چشتی Ichhra-5/7/2023-6187 MOHAMMAD JAMEEL SHAHID ASI IO ROOM 4:10 PM

162 09.05.2023 ICHRA Abu Bakar Ichhra-5/7/2023-6179
MANSOOR AKBAR SUB 

INSPECTOR
IO ROOM 4:20 PM

163 09.05.2023 ICHRA Ammara Ichhra-5/7/2023-6180
MANSOOR AKBAR SUB 

INSPECTOR
IO ROOM 4:30 PM

164 09.05.2023 ICHRA Muhammad Dasim Ichhra-5/7/2023-6181
MANSOOR AKBAR SUB 

INSPECTOR
IO ROOM 4:40 PM

165 09.05.2023 ICHRA عمران Ichhra-5/7/2023-6184 QASIM ABBAS SUB INSPECTOR IO ROOM 5:00 PM

166 09.05.2023 Garden Town محمد علی GT-5/5/2023-5213 Aqeel SI Raja Market Choki 5:00 PM

167 09.05.2023 Garden Town محمد اويس GT-5/5/2023-5212 Muzammal Abbas ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

168 09.05.2023 Garden Town محمد عبدالله GT-5/5/2023-5206 Yousuf ASI IO Room 3:40 PM

169 09.05.2023 Garden Town عامر عباس GT-5/6/2023-5253 Rafaqat ASI IO Room 5:20 PM

170 09.05.2023 Garden Town مقبول GT-5/7/2023-5295 Zulfiqar ASI Choki Jinnah Hospital 4:30 PM

171 09.05.2023 NISHTER COLONY شہزاد NC-5/7/2023-15130 ABDUL QAYYUM ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

172 09.05.2023 NISHTER COLONY انيلہ خليل NC-5/7/2023-15302 INSHA ALLAH SAJID ASI IO ROOM 4:15 PM

173 09.05.2023 NISHTER COLONY عثمان نصير NC-5/7/2023-15311 HAFIZ RASHID TSI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

174 09.05.2023 NISHTER COLONY مہوش NC-5/7/2023-15317 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI IO ROOM 4:45 PM

175 09.05.2023 NISHTER COLONY مرزااظہربيگ NC-5/7/2023-15325 ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN SI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

176 09.05.2023 Liaqatabad زاہد قدير Liaqatabad-5/7/2023-6837 ASI صغير احمد SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

177 09.05.2023 Liaqatabad ايوب مسيح Liaqatabad-5/7/2023-6851 ASI سرفراز احمد SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

178 09.05.2023 Liaqatabad ماجد علی Liaqatabad-5/7/2023-6853 SI صادق SHO ROOM 4:40 PM

179 09.05.2023 CHUNG چوہدری محمد رضوان احمد Chung-5/8/2023-12189 ANEES AHMED ASI 2 3:00:00 PM

180 09.05.2023 CHUNG عمران احمد Chung-5/8/2023-12413 ANEES AHMED ASI 1 3:15:00 PM

181 09.05.2023 CHUNG محمد ابرار غنی Chung-5/8/2023-12479 TALIB HUSSAIN TSI 3 3:30:00 PM

182 09.05.2023 GREEN TOWN محمد يسينٰ  GT-5/8/2023-10612
MUHAMMAD DANIAL ASHRAF SUB 

INSPECTOR
2 3:00:00 PM

183 09.05.2023 GREEN TOWN محمد وارث GT-5/8/2023-10596 MUHAMMAD AJMAL SUB INSPECTOR 1 3:15:00 PM

184 09.05.2023 GREEN TOWN شہباز طارق GT-5/8/2023-10593 MUHAMMAD AJMAL SUB INSPECTOR 3 3:30:00 PM

185 09.05.2023 HANJARWAL محمد تنوير Hanjerwal-5/8/2023-7540 JAVED IQBAL SUB INSPECTOR 2 3:45:00 PM

186 09.05.2023 HANJARWAL اسلم فيض Hanjerwal-5/8/2023-7542 MUHAMMAD AKRAM ASI 1 4:00:00 PM



187 09.05.2023 JOHAR TOWN شيخ انعام الہٰی پرويز JT-5/8/2023-7237 MUHAMMAD QADEER SUB INSPECTOR 1 3:00:00 PM

188 09.05.2023 JOHAR TOWN محمد اسحاق JT-5/8/2023-7238 MUHAMMAD WARIS SUB INSPECTOR 1 3:30:00 PM

189 09.05.2023 MANGA MADI محمد سعيد الله MM-5/8/2023-4006 MUHAMMAD KHALIL ASI 2 3:45:00 PM

190 09.05.2023 MANGA MADI محمد اسلم MM-5/8/2023-3990 MUHAMMAD KHALIL ASI 2 4:15:00 PM

191 09.05.2023 MUSTAFA TOWN واجد حسين MustafaTown-5/8/2023-2778 WAJID HUSSAIN ASI 1 4:30:00 PM

192 09.05.2023 MUSTAFA TOWN غلام محیٰ  الدين MustafaTown-5/8/2023-2785 MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASI 2 4:00:00 PM

193 09.05.2023 NAWAB TOWN نيلم بی بی NT-5/8/2023-11878 MUHAMMAD WAQAR TSI 1 4:15: PM

194 09.05.2023 NAWAB TOWN افضل NT-5/8/2023-11866 MUHAMMAD JUNAID SIDDIQUE TSI 2 5:00:00 PM

195 09.05.2023 NAWAB TOWN محمد مختار NT-5/8/2023-11888 MUHAMMAD JUNAID SIDDIQUE TSI 1 3:00:00 PM

196 09.05.2023 QIE غلام غوث Q.A.I Estate-5/8/2023-2721 GHULAM GHOUS SUB INSPECTOR 2 3:15:00 PM

197 09.05.2023 QIE جبار حسين Q.A.I Estate-5/8/2023-2724 GHULAM GHOUS SUB INSPECTOR 1 3:30:00 PM

198 09.05.2023 RAIWIND CITY علی اعجاز RC-5/8/2023-10932 SOHAIL IMRAN KHAN ASI 2 3:45:00 PM

199 09.05.2023 RAIWIND CITY نجم ظفر RC-5/8/2023-10931 NAJAF ALI TSI 2 4:00:00 PM

200 09.05.2023 RAIWIND CITY مراتب علی RC-5/8/2023-10928 SOHAIL IMRAN KHAN ASI 1 5:00:00 PM

201 09.05.2023 SABZAZAR محمد عاصم Sabzazar-5/8/2023-9508 ARSHAD ALI SUB INSPECTOR 1 5:30:00 PM

202 09.05.2023 SABZAZAR محمد عمر اقبال Sabzazar-5/8/2023-9519 ARSHAD ALI SUB INSPECTOR 2 3:00 PM

203 09.05.2023 SATTOKALTA ناصر علی خان Sattokalta-5/8/2023-6491 AHSAN ALI ASI 1 3:15 PM

204 09.05.2023 SATTOKALTA مقصود حيدر Sattokalta-5/8/2023-6495
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB FAROOQ 

SUB INSPECTOR
2 3:30 PM

205 09.05.2023 SUNDAR طارق نسيم Sundar-5/8/2023-8271 LIAQAT ALI ASI 1 4:10 PM

206 09.05.2023 SUNDAR مہر علی Sundar-5/8/2023-8281 MUHAMMAD ANWAR SUB INSPECTOR 2 4:20 PM

207 09.05.2023 TOWNSHIP محمد طارق عزيز رانا TS-5/8/2023-6490 MUHAMMAD TARIQ AZIZ RANA ASI 1 4:30 PM

208 09.05.2023 TOWNSHIP انعام الرحمان TS-5/8/2023-6536 FAIZ AHMAD SUB INSPECTOR 1 5:00 PM


